
RECEIVING ORDERS—confe^

to

No.

1699

1700

1701

1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

J710

Debtor's Name.

Hails, Walter William ...

Scott, Walter John

Baldry, William John <i.

Griffin, Sam

Southerate,' Walter ..

Flint, Samuel

Moss, Arthur (who died
on the 20th day of
April, 1900)

Willson, Henry William

Ford, William (carrying
on business under the
style or firm of W. Ford
and Co.)

Heale, Hubert

Cnlo, Evan

Morgan, Pavi'l, .„ ..

Address.

9, Alliance-terrace, Welljngborough, in the
county of Northampton

Paulerspury, in the county of Northampton,,,

11, St. Clement's-hill, Norwich, lately carry-
ing on business at Ezchange-street-cham-
bers, Exchange-street, Norwich

West Rudham, Norfolk

Residing in lodgings at 101, Dame Agnes-
street, Nottingham, lately residing and
carrying on business at the Greyhound Inn,
Arnold, Nottinghamshire

Lately residing at 12, Summers-street (off
Arkwright-street), and previously residing
at 22, Kadford Boulevard, both in Notting-
ham

The Bull and Swan Hotel, St. Martin's,
Stamford Baron, Northamptonshire

48, Marlborough-street, Devonport, in the
county of Devon

28, Flora-street, Plymouth, formerly of 31,
Edgcutnbe-street, East iStonehouse, both in
the county of Devon

The Poplars, Badyr, Glamorganshire, carry-
ing on business at 13(5, Bute-street, Tre-
herbert, and 31, Bute-street, Treorky, both
in the county of Glamorgan

41, Brondeg-terrace,Tylorstown, Glamorgan-

Dasoriptlon.

Wheelwright

Baker ,.

Shoeing Smith

Silk Merchant

Builder .«

Out of business, lately
Licensed Victualler

Hotel Keeper

Grocer and Tea Dealer ...

Butcher .„

Grocer and Draper

Collier ,„ „,

Court.

Northampton ...

Northampton .,,

Norwich . , ,

Norwich ...

Norwich ..,

Nottingham ...

Nottingham ,,t

Peterborough ...

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Pontypridd ...

Pontypridd

Dato of Filing
Petition.

May 14, 1900

May 14, 1900

May 16, 1900

May 15, 1900

May 14, 1900

May 15, 1900

April 12, 1900

May 16, 1900

May 16, 1900

May 16, 1900

May 15, 1900

May 14, 1900

No. of
Matter.

18
Of 1900

19
Of 1900

30
Of 1900

29
of 1900

28
of 1900

21
of 1900

17
of 1900

10
Of 1900

19
of 1900

20
Of 1900

22
Of 1900

28
Of 1900

Date of
Receiving Order.

May 14, 1900

May 14, 1900

May 16, 1900

May 15, 1900

May 14, 1900

May 15, 1900

May 12, 1900

May 1C, 1900

May 16, 1900

May 16, 1900

May 15, 1900

May 14, 1900

No. of
Eeceiving

Order.

15

1G

38

37

26

20

19

5

19

20

22

S1

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's,..

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

1 .111 .̂1 .̂ .^iJtg

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcyprovod

in Creditor'g
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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