RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

۵

No.	Dobtor's Namo.	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Ordor.	Whether Debtor's of Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcyproved in Creditor's Position.
1699	Hails, Walter William	9, Alliance-terrace, Wellingborough, in the county of Northampton	Wheelwright	Northampton	May 14, 1900	18 of 1900	May 14, 1900	15	Debtor's	
1700	Scott, Walter John	Paulerspury, in the county of Northampton	Baker	Northampton	May 14, 1900	19 of 1900	May 14, 1900	16	Dobtor's	
1701	Baldry, William John 🚛	Attleborough, Norfolk	Shoeing Smith	Norwich	May 16, 1900	30 of 1900	May 16, 1900	28	Debtor's	
1702	Griffin, Sam	11, St. Clement's-hill, Norwich, lately carry- ing on business at Exchange-street-cham- bers, Exchange-street, Norwich	Silk Merchant	Norwich	May 15, 1900	29 of 1900	May 15, 1900	87	Debtor's	
ନ ∾ ¹⁷⁰³	Southgate, Walter	West Rudham, Norfolk	Builder	Norwich	May 14, 1900	28 of 1900	May 14, 1900	26	Debtor's	
1704	Flint, Samuel	Residing in lodgings at 101, Dame Agues- street, Nottingham, lately residing and carrying on business at the Greyhound Inn, Arnold, Nottinghamshire	Out of business, lately Licensed Victualler	Nottingham	May 15, 1900	21 of 1900	May 15, 1900	20	Dobtor's	
1705	Moss, Arthur (who died on the 20th day of April, 1900)	Lately residing at 12, Summers-street (off Arkwright-street), and previously residing at 22, kadford Boulevard, both in Notting- ham	.,	Nottingham	April 12, 1900	17 of 1900	May 12, 1900	19	Creditor's	Sec.4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1706	Willson, Henry William	The Bull and Swan Hotel, St. Martin's, Stamford Baron, Northamptonshire	Hotel Keeper	Peterborough	May 16, 1900	10 of 1900	May 16, 1900	5	Debtor's	
1707	Ford, William (carrying on business under the style or firm of W. Ford and Co.)	48, Marlborough-street, Devonport, in the county of Devon	Grocer and Tea Dealer	Plymouth and East Stone- house	Мау 16, 1900	19 of 1900	May 16, 1900	19	Debtor's	
1708	Heale, Hubert	28, Flora-street, Plymouth, formerly of 31, Edgcumbe-street, Rast Stonehouse, both in the county of Devon	Butcher	Plymouth and East Stone- house	May 16, 1900	20 of 1900	May 16, 1900	20	Debtor's	
1709	Culo, Evan	The Poplars, Radyr, Glamorganshire, carry- ing on business at 136, Bute-street, Tre- herbert, and 31, Bute-street, Treorky, both in the county of Glamorgan	Grocer and Draper	Pontypridd	May 15, 1900	22 of 1900	May 15, 1900	22	Debtor's	
3 710	Morgan, David	41, Brondeg-terrace, Tylorstown, Glamorgan-	Collier	Pontypridd	May 14, 1900	22 0f 1900	Мау 14, 1900	81	Deptor's	

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 18, 1900.

319